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Crystal

Crystal (001)

Colors

Plain Colors

Amethyst (204)

Aquamarine (202)

Black Diamond (215)

Blue Zircon (229)

Blush Rose (257)

Capri Blue (243)

Chrysolite (238)

Dark Indigo (288)

Dark Moss Green (260)

Denim Blue (266)

Emerald (205)

Erinite (360)

Fern Green (291)

Fireopal (237)

Fuchsia (502)

Greige (284)

Indian Pink (289)

Indian Sapphire (217)

Indicolite (379)

Jet (280)

Jonquil (213)

Light Amethyst (212)

Light Azore (361)

Light Colorado Topaz (246)

Light Rose (223)

Light Sapphire (211)

Light Siam (227)

Light Silk (261)

Light Smoked Topaz (221)

Light Topaz (226)

Light Turquoise (263)
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Montana (207)

Olivine (228)

Padparadscha (542)

Peridot (214)

Purple Velvet (277)

Rose (209)

Rose Peach (262)

Sapphire (206)

Siam (208)

Silk (391)

Smoked Topaz (220)

Smoky Mauve (265)

Tangerine (259)

Tanzanite (539)

Topaz (203)

Turquoise (267)

Vintage Rose (319)

Violet (371)

White Alabaster (281)

Opal Colors

Cyclamen Opal (398)

Pacific Opal (390)

Palace Green Opal (393)

White Opal (234)

Crystal Blend Colors

Burg.-Bl. Zircon Bl. (723)

Crystal-Mont. Blend (725)

Fern Green-Topaz Bl. (724)

Pro.Lav-Chrys. Blend (726)

Crystal Effects

Transparent Effects

Crystal Antique Pink (001 ANTP)

Crystal AB (001 AB)

Crystal Blue Shade (001 BLSH)

Crystal Bronze Shade (001 BRSH)
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Crystal Copper (001 COP)

Crystal Golden Shadow (001 GSHA)

Crystal Lilac Shadow (001 LISH)

Crystal Luminous Green (001 LUMG)

Crystal Moonlight (001 MOL)

Crystal Paradise Shine (001 PARSH)

Crystal Satin (001 SATIN)

Crystal Silver Night (001 SINI)

Crystal Silver Shade (001 SSHA)

Crystal Vitrail Medium (001 VM)

Metall Effects

Crystal Dorado (001 DOR)

Crystal Iridescent Green (001 IRIG)

Crystal Metallic Sunshine (001 METSH)

Crystal MetallicLightGold 2x (001 MLG2)

Crystal Rose Gold (001 ROGL)

Full Coating

Crystal AB ’FC’ (001 ABFC)

Crystal Astral Pink ’FC’ (001 APFC)

Crystal Bronze Shade ’FC’ (001 BRSFC)

Crystal CAL ’FC’ (001 CAFC)

Crystal Iridescent Green FC (001 IGFC)

Crystal Metallic Blue ’FC’ (001 MEBFC)

Color Effects

Amethyst AB (204 AB)

Aquamarine AB (202 AB)

Jet AB (280 AB)

Light Rose AB (223 AB)

Light Siam AB (227 AB)

Rose AB (209 AB)

Jet Hematite (280 HEM)

Jet Hematite 2x (280 HEM2)

Amethyst AB ’FC’ (204 ABFC)

Aquamarine AB ’FC’ (202 ABFC)

Black Diamond AB ’FC’ (215 ABFC)
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Capri Blue AB ’FC’ (243 ABFC)

Chrysolite AB ’FC’ (238 ABFC)

Emerald AB ’FC’ (205 ABFC)

Fuchsia AB ’FC’ (502 ABFC)

Indian Sapphire AB ’FC’ (217 ABFC)

Indicolite AB ’FC’ (379 ABFC)

Jet AB ’FC’ (280 ABFC)

Jet Hematite ’FC’ (280 HEFC)

Jonquil AB ’FC’ (213 ABFC)

Light Amethyst AB ’FC’ (212 ABFC)

Light Colorado Topaz AB ’FC’ (246 ABFC

Light Rose AB ’FC’ (223 ABFC)

Light Siam AB ’FC’ (227 ABFC)

Montana AB ’FC’ (207 ABFC)

Padparadscha AB ’FC’ (542 ABFC)

Peridot AB ’FC’ (214 ABFC)

Rose AB ’FC’ (209 ABFC)

Sapphire AB ’FC’ (206 ABFC)

Siam AB ’FC’ (208 ABFC)

Tanzanite AB ’FC’ (539 ABFC)

Topaz AB ’FC’ (203 ABFC)

Turquoise AB ’FC’ (267 ABFC)

Violet AB ’FC’ (371 ABFC)

White Opal AB ’FC’ (234 ABFC)




